
87.80.

 9PK 

SG EDF AEP FT

TA

TA

ASC

5.76 m²
SDB/WC

20.85 m²
SEJOUR/CUI

1.49 m²
DGT

1.64 m²

VARANGUE

10.76 m²

WC
2.32 m²

SDB
5.27 m²

CH1
9.75 m²

3.39 m²
DGT

CUI
7.38 m²

CH2
12.15 m²

19.89 m²
SEJOUR

VARANGUE

10.56 m²

21.65 m²
DEUX ROUES

L3

L4

BUAND

CH1
15.82 m²

1

9

8

765432

TERRASSE
2.90 m²

Bellepierre - Commune de Saint-Denis

Résidence "ISAMBERT" Une réalisation
SCCV MILLENIUM

Bellepierre - Commune de Saint-Denis

Résidence "ISAMBERT"

Niveau R-1


